➁
➀
➂
➁
➀➂
USASI/ISO
➀   TO  ➁   --––––-  (FULLY OPEN)
➁   TO  ➂   - - - - - -  (STEADY STATE)

➂
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
4.52
(   ) Parentheses = Millimeters
DPSK2 - 100  -  *  - * - ** / ****  -  **
KICK-DOWN PRESSURE
SEQUENCE VALVE
CAVITY/SEAL
SEAL COMPOUND
N = Buna N
V = Viton
BODY PORTING
2N = 1/4 PTF
3N = 3/8 PTF
6T = SAE 6
8T = SAE 8
Omit for Cartridge Only
(Other porting
options available-
consult factory.
FACTORY PRESET PSI
(Omit for standard)
ADJUSTMENT STYLE
H = Hidden
K = Knob
S = Screw
SPRING RANGE
30 = 350 to 3000 PSI (24 to 207 Bar)
Preset: 1200PSI ( 83 Bar)